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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLDAYS

Sr.No. Holidav Date DayI New Year.'s Dav Jqnuary 01 Wednesdav2 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday Januarv i) Thursday
J Lohri

Ivlq4uy
Makar Sankrantilpongal

f
Jafluary I) Wednesday

rr4s.1lrl r4lrullamv Drl rancnamr January 30 Thwsdav
6 February 09 Sunday
7 ,r warur Lrayanano Daraswatt Ja-vanti Februarv lf Tuesday
8 Shivaji Jayanti leEuary 19 Wednesdav
9 nazf.TL Arl's .E'rtnoaY March oq Monday-eh-aitra Shukladi/Gud i

Padava/UgadiiCheti Chand
March 25 Wednesday

ll Easter Sundav Anril 1) Sundayt2 Vaishakhi/Vishu 4pnl l3 Mondayt3 Vaishakhadi (Bangal)/Battag eihu
(Assam)

Apnl 14 Tuesday

14 Guru Rabindranath's Bfuthdav May 08 Friday
15 Jamat-ul-vida May 22 Fridayt6 Rath Yatra June n Tuesdayl7 Raksha Bandhan August 3 Monday
18 Janmashtami August 11 Tuesdayl9 Parsi New Year's dayA{auroz 4ugust I6 Sunday'20 Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chut,.tl.,t August 22 Saturday
21 \_rrrarnwr Inrru unam ljav August 3l Monday
22 iJusstru-r4 (ruana Navml ) (Acldttronal) October 24 Saturday
23 Jay r-lasnmt (bengaL Kerala) October 26 Monday
24 r4u4flsru v atmlKl's lJlrthdav October 31 Saturday
25 r\,4r 4l(a \_nalurrru (K.arwa Cnouth) Novemher , nl Wednesdav
26 Narak Chaturdasi November 14 Saturdav
27 \Juverqnan roola November 15 Sunday
28 DIIAT 

'JUJ November 16 Monday
29 .Fr.lrrlar Drrasrunv Jurya ftnashthi

(Chhat Pooja)
November Zn

30 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martwdomlf".r- November U
31 \-ru'rsulas Eve December 24 Thursday

Note: Employee will be allowed to avail hi
chosen by him/her out of the list of Restricted Holidavs.


